
Place Points Athlete School Time
1 1 Hunt, Andrea, 12 NT 21.45.70

2 Brewer, Bailey, 11 Bradford 22.08.03

3 2 Sibilia, Rachel, 11 NT 22.21.47

4 3 Wellman, Hannah, 10 NT 22.34.57

5 4 Buehner, Kelsey, 12 NT 22.59.51

6 Hutchings, Emily, 9 TVS 23.14.84

7 5 Bush, Hannah, 10 Edgewood 23.19.81

8 6 Shook, Samantha, 12 Ansonia 23.25.44

9 Wright, Megan, 9 TVS 23.55.60

10 7 Garrett, Stefani, 9 Ansonia 24.14.19

11 8 Turner, Stephanie, 12 Edgewood 24.32.78

12 Holzapfel, Samantha, 10 TV 24.42.88

13 Norris, Anna, 9 TCN 25.27.77

14 9 Whiting, Isabella, 9 Arcanum 25.32.42

15 10 Smith, Kaitlyn, 10 Edgewood 25.34.03

16 Butsch, Savannah, 9 TV 25.36.68

17 11 Hunt, Natalie, 10 NT 25.44.22

18 Brown, Echo, 11 TV 25.59.08

19 Holzapfel, Shelby, 9 TV 26.16.03

20 12 Rhodus, Tessa, 11 NT 26.20.33

21 Roberts, Adria, 9 Bradford 26.27.47

22 Lavey, Molli, 12 Bradford 26.30.69

23 13 Phillippi, Allison, 11 Ansonia 26.38.05

24 14 Martin, Savannah, 10 Edgewood 26.42.09

25 Fair, Gabby, 11 Bradford 26.48.20

26 15 Moore, Libby, 9 Arcanum 26.54.57

27 16 Jones, Amanda, 12 Ansonia 26.59.40

28 17 Hartzell, Shelby, 10 Ansonia 27.00.16

29 18 Tuthill, Breanna, 11 Ansonia 27.30.96

30 19 Marker, Skyler, 9 Ansonia 27.40.22

31 20 Anderson, Kelsey, 11 Arcanum 27.52.30

32 21 Cetnar, Sarah, 12 Arcanum 27.52.49

33 22 Heiser, Maggie, 10 Arcanum 27.52.76

34 23 Dent, Emily, 11 Edgewood 28.11.93

35 King, Whitney, 9 Miss. Valley 28.30.09

36 Bergman, Megan, 10 Ansonia 28.33.20
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37 Owens, Lindsay, 9 TCN 29.18.40

38 24 Butts, Sara, 11 Edgewood 29.28.24

39 Reynolds, Alexys, 11 Miss. Valley 30.29.22

40 25 Satterfield, Emily, 11 NT 30.53.20

41 26 McKinney, Grace, 10 Edgewood 31.22.97

42 Hurst, Diana, 9 Edgewood 31.23.91

43 Haws, Whitney, 11 NT 32.48.22

44 Wilder, Logan, 12 Edgewood 34.42.98

45 27 Hutcheson, Makennah, 9 Arcanum 36.27.39

46 Giles, Brianna, 11 Edgewood 36.48.77

47 28 Zimmer, Erica, 10 Arcanum 38.54.45

21 National Trail
1 Hunt, Andrea, 12 NT 21.45.70

2 Sibilia, Rachel, 11 NT 22.21.47

3 Wellman, Hannah, 10 NT 22.34.57

4 Buehner, Kelsey, 12 NT 22.59.51

11 Hunt, Natalie, 10 NT 25.44.22

12 Rhodus, Tessa, 11 NT 26.20.33

25 Satterfield, Emily, 11 NT 30.53.20

60 Edgewood
5 Bush, Hannah, 10 Edgewood 23.19.81

8 Turner, Stephanie, 12 Edgewood 24.32.78

10 Smith, Kaitlyn, 10 Edgewood 25.34.03

14 Martin, Savannah, 10 Edgewood 26.42.09

23 Dent, Emily, 11 Edgewood 28.11.93

24 Butts, Sara, 11 Edgewood 29.28.24

26 McKinney, Grace, 10 Edgewood 31.22.97

96 Ansonia
6 Shook, Samantha, 12 Ansonia 23.25.44

7 Garrett, Stefani, 9 Ansonia 24.14.19

13 Phillippi, Allison, 11 Ansonia 26.38.05

16 Jones, Amanda, 12 Ansonia 26.59.40

17 Hartzell, Shelby, 10 Ansonia 27.00.16

18 Tuthill, Breanna, 11 Ansonia 27.30.96

19 Marker, Skyler, 9 Ansonia 27.40.22
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136 Arcanum
9 Whiting, Isabella, 9 Arcanum 25.32.42

15 Moore, Libby, 9 Arcanum 26.54.57

20 Anderson, Kelsey, 11 Arcanum 27.52.30

21 Cetnar, Sarah, 12 Arcanum 27.52.49

22 Heiser, Maggie, 10 Arcanum 27.52.76

27 Hutcheson, Makennah, 9 Arcanum 36.27.39

28 Zimmer, Erica, 10 Arcanum 38.54.45


